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Scholar

Funding Source

Vice President for Research

Process and Management

N accounts created for student by the Controller's Office and managed by mentor

department

Version date: 10/10/2022

Contact

Lauren Clark; clarkll@mailbox.sc.edu

Mini-Grant

Office of Undergraduate Research

N accounts created for student by the Controller's Office and managed by mentor

department

Tricia Kramer; tkennedy@sc.edu

Voyager

Office of Undergraduate Research

Journey for early researchers

Vice President for Research

Travel paperwork (TA and TRV) processed by the Office of Undergraduate Research

Award funds transferred by VPR office to account designated by mentor

Tricia Kramer; tkennedy@sc.edu

Whitney Cagle; caglew@mailbox.sc.edu

Experience (PURE)

Palmetto Undergraduate Research

Apprentice for Capstone

Vice President for Research

Capstone Scholars

Award funds transferred by VPR office to campus account. Connect with campus

contact for specific process.

Award funds (including student hires) managed by Capstone Scholars

Lancaster: Dr. Angela Neal; amneal@mailbox.sc.edu
Salkehatchie: Dr. Bryan Love; bryanlov@mailbox.sc.edu
Sumter: Dr. Sher Chhetri; schhetri@mailbox.sc.edu
Union: Dr. Majdouline Aziz; azizma@mailbox.sc.edu

David DeWeil; deweil@mailbox.sc.edu

Explorer for Preston

Magellan Programs

Preston Residential College

Award funds (including student hires) managed by Preston Residential College

Sarah Kelly; morgans@mailbox.sc.edu

Galen for Galen Health Fellows

Galen Health Fellows

Award funds (including student hires) managed by Galen Health Fellows

Cassandra Pope; popecl@email.sc.edu

Guarantee for TRiO

TRiO and Office of Undergraduate

Award funds (including student hires) managed by TRiO

Geneva Currie; gcurrie@mailbox.sc.edu

Research
Navigator for Maxcy Maxcy College Award funds (including student hires) managed by Maxcy College Kelley Kennedy; kelleyak@mailbox.sc.edu
Rhodos Maker for Rhodos Fellows Rhodos Fellows Award funds (including student hires) managed by Rhodos Fellows Amelia Quint; quint@mailbox.sc.edu

Sustainable for Green Quad Green Quad

Award funds (including student hires) managed by Green Quad

Jacob Watters; wattersj@mailbox.sc.edu
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